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Production Capability

/;62{' ________ 200'000711

E SOLTECH . ___________ / “ ___________________
OmmO

Media Converter

Field Fusion Splicing Tool } Total Item 250 o

* SDN Switch * Unmanaged Switch * Field Fusion Splicing Connector

* Layer2 Switch * Chassis Switch

* Layer3 Switch * |ndustrial Switch
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FEEDER CABLE

DROP CABLE

INDOOR DROP CABLE
Sk=)l A
etHll &M

Il DISTRIBUTION CABLE
oL

SOL-SCU-00
SOL-SCA-00
SRR 4

FDF Direct &7{4E]
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4 7{4E{ 0jjo]Z! E(Field Fusion Splicing Tool)
OL-1000 7{4lE{ 82t 00|74

w

81zt g%tel 7{4E{(Field Fusion Splicing Connector)

SC &8 3 mm E2F 70|28 7{4E{(SC 3 mm Round Drop)

SC AFZt 2X3 mm E&H Z7|0|28 F{HE{(SC 2X3 mm Flat Drop_One Click)

SC 218 2 mm ZAH|0|2L F{4E{(SC 2 mm Round Patch)

SC &8 0.9 mm ZAH 0|2 F{4E{(SC 0.9 mm Round Patch)

LC & 3 mm E& #70|1E2& F{E(LC 3 mm Round Drop)
mm ZAH0]2L F{4E{(LC 2 mm Round Patch)

2
LC &% 0.9 mm Z#H 0|22 FH4E{(LC 0.9 mm Round Patch)

224
ZAZBE HS3 §H|(Indoor 2X3 mm Flat Drop)

&l
22| 2X3 mm EZt 70|28 S&AUZEE E53 &H|(Outdoor 2X3 mm Flat Drop)

gtA 22|H{(Manual Chip Box 2-Step)

HFA S2|H{(Automatic Chip Box 2-Step)

2|t (Automatic Blade Rotation Type Cleaver)

& 0|L| &#|(Optical Cable Termination Kit)

0|L| 7|E(Fan Out Kit)
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Maker Type
Applicable Fibers
Jacket Type
Typical average splice loss
Splicing Time
Splicing cycle of battery
Electrode life
Power Supply
Dimension / Weight

28

A

Single Core

Single-Mode(G.652 & G.657), Multi-Mode(G.651)
900 um, 2 mm, 3 mm round, 2X3 mm rectangular
0.1dB of less

10 Sec

200 splices

3,000 splices

Installed battery by Micro 5 pin USB port
110(W) X 115(L) X 60(H) mm / 650 g



W) SOLMATE | 34z 85t 7{4E t|o|2) E(Field Fusion Splicing Tool)

Fast Connector SOLMate

Simple protective matching gel

Auto fusion splicing

Semi-permanent strong
protective Wing type sleeve

Ferrule matching gel

Fusion splicing

Fiber optic

A, H (=]
<A TS, BT UM 22>

Kl Start F1 5~10Sec 1~2 Sec

[A Finish Total Minimum 10 Sec
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P) SOLMATE | ®#% 82k {4E](Field Fusion Splicing Connector)

LIS T2 A Al atol 24101 dB 0|5}, HEAREAI(-65 dB O[5H

At
Connector Type SC/LC APC & UPC
Jacket Type 900 um, 2 mm, 3 mm, 3 mm round, 2X3 mm rectangular
Single-Mode < 0.1 dB(included Splicing loss)
Insertion Loss
Multi-Mode < 0.1 dB(included Splicing loss)
Single-Mode < 65 dB(APC) / < 55 dB(UPC)

Return Loss
Multi-Mode < 30 dB(UPC)

Operating Temperature -40 ‘Cto 75 °C



M) soLmATE | 3 8212

AT

F{4E{(Field Fusion Splicing Connector)

d
0

SC Connector 3 mm Round Drop

("4
A
>
R SC Connector 2x3 mm Flat Drop
-]
A
Heating Sleeve c
A
Jg ?&'\O| E—)—'\TE% Eiﬁfé SC Connector 2 mm Round Patch

SC Connector 0.9 mm Round Patch

WING 1
P — ]
— WIT

= LC Connector 3 mm Round Drop
>
)
A
-
A

WING 2 = LC Connector 2 mm Round Patch
o
A

LC Connector 0.9 mm Round Patch




s B

41=(0.1dB 0J5hH

OlZF2d HZEHAILHZ 20 N/ 228 100 N)

Indoor : SOL-201 | SOL-220 | SOL-203

Model Type
Outdoor SOL-211
Cable Type 3 mm Round, 2x3 mm Flat, 2 mm, Flat(Fig-8)
Insertion Loss <0.1 dB
Return Loss <60 dB
Weight 27¢g
) ) 51.8(W) X 8.5(L) X 7.7(H) mm
Dimension
98.6(W) X 26.5(L) X 12.3(H) mm
Operating Temperature -40 °Cto 75 °C
Core Single core

32



DY) SOLMATE | 8t 8513 70|12 H1ZEH| (Field Fusion Splicing Closure)

A o|=0] Aol

-1.2dB _01dB
\ — . oo~

= ml =—

(]
Iil
(0]
_O'E
N
0

r
]
F
.
)
4

AUE A37 U HL H5 &l Drop Cable 3 mm Round
SOL-220

SOLMate Closure &Hi| £32M

Drop Cable 2x3 Flat

Patch Cord 2 mm
SOL-201/ SOL-203

Flat(Fig-8) Type-Wire

° Aoz 7
o 2Bt AHo|

IP65, Q1Xt21100 N \ \
\\ _

Zt S Bh* Flat(Fig-8) Type-Wire
SOL-211
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34

Automatic Shard Collector
Operation Step
Applicable Fiber

Applicable Coating
Clad Length | Cleave Angle
Dimension | Weight
Blade Life | Blade Adjustment

Temperature

=2|H(Fiber Cleaver)

=

SOL-FC-10 : Built-in | SOL-FC-20 : None

2-Steps

Glass Optical Fiber, Single Fiber

250um, 900um

10~20mm | Below 0.5°
82(W)x69(D)x41(H)mm | 335g

16,000 Cleaving | Manual

Operating : 10~50°C | Storage : -40~80°C

MADE IN KOREA £2|H = ma|5t A/S

2| ge

228 / XS To|H T HA S2H/ Xts

371%| EIgd

S LjOo[H & A 3 2 22H)




PN SOLMATE | 4% S2|H(Fiber Cleaver)

£O & | A8 JtsEt
A -
|

=2t

st XM mst

I_

16,000 ._-I 718l Jis

: 82(W) x 69(D) x 41(H) mm

3. Cleave

B o

4. Finish




36

Number of Cores
Type of Tube
Type of Fanout
Optical Cable
Enclosure Dimension

Temperature

4 Cores
3 mm Drop Cable
0.9 mm, 0.25 mm

IWESH AJ0| =2 2rks A8 ZICERFSH CH| 7=
Y| OFEE HL910]| 7012 o5t 715

i & YiEloz 2912 7t

°|f 54 Ho I AefM XL ots

7®: Suitable for 6 < ® < 10 optical cable 12®: Suitable for 10 < ® < 12 optical cable
70: 105(W) x 23(D) x 23(H) mm 120: 144(W) x 27(D) x 27(H) mm

Operating : -40~75 °C, Storage : -40~75 °C



m SOLMATE | Optical Cable Termination

St ALS OCT F4E

v 1=y *EﬂE
t: 4.:‘ f/‘
_- .j.: = LA L _'._..u-""
Ty SR roF ooz E4 37 B8 ol = 3 mm cgh
| ! 2t ; Flojg Fu.
> Pigtail 8% T WAl . " @ .
- . . -III &
e =
e e LR - mMe o N BH .“-’
4 AEEEE NN NN RN NEY NICF. P >§%R§'é§ﬂ}ﬂ§%@§}§%% - ﬁ'
0 ; :
{i kST irﬂnllzlé\ 2

» #To| FDF BRfe 41%| 2L ‘ M
2F = E 2k = AlO| =13 2l
Z7h Al QlE 1.3mm E2 7|0| £ FH0l| F7lo]= & 2. Q5 =8

> SR BHUE A8

> @7l|o|= Hto| o ZHesta

N
Ml

a1
O

» U, T 4 H XM QR L ETK|
s

3. SOLMate 7{4E{ 8=t *ﬂ
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SOLMATE

NETWORK SOLUTION

NETWORK SOLUTION

SDN Switch

Layer3 Enterprise Switch
Carrier-level Core Switch

Industrial Ethernet Switch

Industrial Ethernet 10G Switch
Layer2 Ethernet Switch

Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Unmanaged Ethernet PoE Switch
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
Long Reach PoE

Serial Fiber Converter

EOC(Ethernet Over Coax) Converter
PoE Injector/Extender

Media Converter

19" Rack Chassis

Video Optic Link

HD-SDI Video Optic Link

HD1080P Video Extender
SFP/FDF/#AI0|2 &

Bracket

25

38

39

44

47

54

59

64

69

78

85

87

92

95

98

101

103

108

110

13
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120

123
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Smart City

PoE O|ull

A=
'é'-r.*_1

(Eordx|, CcCTV &)

CCTV Surveillance System

—

ClY 2u|A, M

r

}l

ITS System

|| E{ M)
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" GER NETWORK SOLUTION | &72 7| LEYS

HEHHZ R oiEe|ZH0]4
SHZ 7Y HES3

3 AS

Enterprise Layer3 £8M

SFC9200 Al2|x A9IX|0| 226t S8 2 2t 7|

3 5
BT 7| UEKI0NM S A9IXI2 AIZ517|0f Hetsiic YN S -
SFC9200 Al2|X ARIRIE KISH AEfZ 7|48 AlZst0] 'BE‘ 'B:ﬁ'
=2 AMZ|MS HESH|CH ZoF & =
g Talsl7| 23 Clys M2 Hof HHS A

o= 1T

iIZE-_EI

BHLich Pioc/1G ) 1OG/1 (10G/1G )
B H

= BB E sl
S’
]

P CETD
—

OO0000

e
Lwifie”,
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S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | EMS

HEXZ 2b| ZA2]
M=2 o= CHe)!

HES3 elz=z2} 28| ZA| &84

StLI| ZA| =& M= AL8Xt B9l =& 266 E S K25t
HAZE HE/R ZAl 2= &8 2 Al #HE EX 22l AExt

AERF B2l Hold & 2Y 2tdo| 2tdE MSefL T

41



S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | EMS

CLEER- LR L

EE W FUUTE BT MO8 SUNE

[ R0 2 P Se—_ —)

Dashboard Log and Report

- 2rEskD Hpisel W= 93 olmet B - QlmEtZA| 20 Y AAH 2 20 47 + 1P 9 2 £2! IPOj| O|3t Node 2444
+ LE 2N, HEYT EBR2X), ZA 20 21| #7 HB - A% 8 2@, Syslog Trap, 2%) 7tell 12 22| XbAL & ERAF Node 2444 44 X2
ChAISIE 7|8t 200 24 B2 2 29 X2l + Syslog % SNMP Trap X2l + ZMEl Node FIZAL E8
OE{HI0]A 7|8k B TM 1 X|2) 2 PDF &2 + 1P o) 9 Lol Of3t AN ZRuj X9

42



S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | EMS

RERNSR B AR

Surveillance

Port Link and Traffic

Port Link AFEf AAIZHZEA] K|S - ICMP, SNMP(v1, v2c, v3), ARP, DNS Z2E= X|¢

- Port Link &€ #135}0]| CiSH AR} 22 - LB A 7|, S Th7IAZE THAIE 2 HF - B2 ¥ 71%24 L1|E 3 Y= X
Port £F2| TX / RX CHAE HA[ZH T < LB Y HE ZA| AE0]| TSt 7EA A 28 HZ Qlmat Aol Chsh 7HAIM Fo

A INEZ =R = - SNMP MIB Browser X3 - HESQ3 olZ2} 00|12 H 2 A XA

User-independent Operation

EMOI MEHoll M ALS At Chelo] Z2|E 2H| 8 HS
2=l LE 2| 3 EEZX| 2Y

. 7Ht'é 2HH| Y &t4 Save / Loading / Import / Export |2
- AMEXFE ZEA| 2H| Qlzet A4S 2e| XY




H
SFC9500A SFC9300-48HP PoE SFC9300-24HP PoE |

- 10Gbps SFP 48&& + 40Gbps SFP 6&&, Openflow - 1Gbps PoE 48%E + 10Gbps SFP 4&&, PoE 740W, - 1Gbps PoE 2432 E + 10Gbps SFP 4&&, PoE 360W,
Openflow Openflow

SFC9300-48T SFC9300-24T

. 1Gbps TP 482 E + 10Gbps SFP 4&Z, Openflow - 1Gbps TP 242 E + 10Gbps SFP 4&&, Openflow




" GER NETWORK SOLUTION | SDN Switch

SFC9500A SFC9300-48HP SFC9300-24HP SFC9300-48T
zE
TP ZE - 48 TP(1G) 24 TP(1G) 48 TP(1G)
100M ZZE = = = =
1GEXE = = = =
25GHEE = = = =
10G HZE 48 SFP(10G) 4 SFP(10G) 4 SFP(10G) 4 SFP(10G)
40G HZE 6 QSFP(40G) - - -
PoE ZE - 48 PoE(af/at) 24 PoE(af/at) =
s
Switch Fabric 1.44Tbps 176Gbps 128Gbps 176Gbps
Throughput 1071.4Mpps 132Mpps 95.2Mpps 132Mpps
Memory(RAM) 1024MB 1024MB 1024MB 1024MB
Flash Memory 2048MB 8096MB 8096MB 8096MB
MAC Table 32K 32K 32K 32K
Jumbo Frame 9.6K 9.6K 9.6K 9.6K
SxEE
ST 0 ~45C 0 ~45C 0 ~45C 0~ 45T
Um AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC 100 ~ 240V
FesiH 150W = - -
Z|CHRZ 190W = = 100W

zelolzst
Hxlgy
37|(WxDxH)
HES3 &2
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
Openflow

o]
Rack Mount
442x470x44 (mm)

740W

Rack Mount
440x360x44 (mm)

360W

Rack Mount
440x360x44 (mm)

o]
Rack Mount
440x344x44 (mm)



" GER NETWORK SOLUTION | SDN Switch

SFC9300-24T
EE

TP ZE

24 TP(1G)
100M ZZE =
1GEXE =
25GHEE -
10G HZE 4 SFP(10G)
40G Z2ZE =
PoE XE =
s
Switch Fabric 128Gbps
Throughput 95.2Mpps
Memory(RAM) 1024MB
Flash Memory 8096MB
MAC Table 32K
Jumbo Frame 9.6K
SxEE
S 0 ~ 45C
olzixgl AC100 ~ 240V
L e -
Erixey 70W

Hxlgy
37|(WxDxH)
HES3 &2
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
Openflow

Rack Mount
440x360x44 (mm)




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Enterprise Switch

SFC9448A SFC9348A SFC9300A

- 10Gbps SFP 4842 + 40G/100G QSFP28 65 %, - 1Gbps SFP 4442 + 10Gbps SFP 44 + 40G QSFP - 1Gbps SFP 20&% + 10Gbps SFP 4&% + 40G QSFP
Tl 0|55t 100G 2Ho|MIA HE 6=%, Ml 0|53t 6SR, T2l 0|53t




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Enterprise Switch

SFC9448A SFC9348A SFC9300A
zE
TP XE = = =
100M ZZE = = =
1GEXE - 44 SFP(1G) 20 SFP(1G)
25GHEE = = =
10G HZE 48 SFP(10G) 4 SFP(10G) 4 SFP(10G)
40G HZE 6 QSFP28(40G) 6 QSFP(40G) 6 QSFP(40G)
100G ZHXZE licences upgrade(100G) - -
s
Switch Fabric 2.4Tbps 648Gbps 600Gbps
Throughput 1620Mpps 486Mpps 450Mpps
Memory(RAM) 4GB 4GB 4GB
Flash Memory 2GB 2GB 2GB
MAC Table 384K 128K 128K
Jumbo Frame 10K 10K 10K
SxEE
Sl -5~ 45C -5~ 45°C -5~ 45°C
Um AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V
=Lk P S 97W Iow 88W
Z|CHRZ 274W 255W 229W

Helo|zst o (6} 0
ARk Rack Mount Rack Mount Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 442x420x43.6 (mm) 442x420x43.6 (mm) 442x420x43.6 (mm)

HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
EAPS




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Enterprise Switch

SFC9200HP PoE |

SFC9248HP , SFC9248T

- 1Gbps PoE 482 E + 10Gbps SFP 45, PoE 380W - 1Gbps TP 48%E + 10Gbps SFP 4&%

SFC9200T SFC9100HP

- 1Gbps TP 24=ZE + 10Gbps SFP 452 - 1Gbps PoE 24X E + 1Gbps SFP 4&%, PoE 380W

- 1Gbps PoE 24ZE + 10Gbps SFP 4%, PoE 380W

SFCI100T

- 1Gbps TP 24%E + 1Gbps SFP 452




zE
TP XE
100M ZZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
40G Z2ZE
PoE XE
s
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame

Helo|zst
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
EAPS

SFC9248HP

48 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

48 PoE(af/at)

176Gbps
130.9Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

-5~50C
AC100 ~ 240V
76.1W
456.1W
380W
Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)

" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Enterprise Switch

SFC9248T

48 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

176Gbps
130.9Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

-5~50T
AC100 ~ 240V
51.9W

Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)

SFC9200HP

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

24 PoE(af/at)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

-5~50C
AC 100 ~ 240V
53.8W
433.8W
380W
Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)

SFC9200T

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

-5~50C
AC100 ~ 240V
45.6W

Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)




SFC9100HP SFC9100T
XE

TP XE
100M ZZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
40G Z2ZE
PoE XE
s
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame

Helo|zst
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
EAPS

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(1G)

24 PoE(af/at)

56Gbps
41.6Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

-5~50C
AC100 ~ 240V
53.2wW
433.2W
380W
Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)

" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Enterprise Switch

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(1G)

56Gbps
41.6Mpps
512MB
512MB
32K
10K

=5 = B{IfC
AC100 ~ 240V
47.6W

Rack Mount
442x220x43.6 (mm)



I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Ethernet Switch
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kI}] ie - o o n..,l,.l,,l.'.:..;‘l;

SFC5200A SFC5200AT SFC5200HP

- 1Gbps TP 24ZE + 1Gbps SFP 2452 + 10Gbps - 1Gbps TP 48%E + 10Gbps SFP 8&% - 1Gbps PoE 24ZE + 10Gbps SFP 455,
SFP8&& PoE 370W




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer3 Ethernet Switch

zE
TP XE
100M ZZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
40G Z2ZE
PoE XE
s
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame

Helo|zst
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

SFC5200A

24 TP(1G)

24 SFP(1G)

8 SFP(10G)

176Gbps
130.9Mpps
512MB
32MB
32K
9K

0~50C
AC100 ~ 240V
53W
78W
Option
Rack Mount
443x351x45 (mm)

SFC5200AT

48 TP(1G)

8 SFP(10G)

176Gbps
130.9Mpps
512MB
32MB
32K
9K

0~50C

AC100 ~ 240V

33W
64W

Option

Rack Mount
443x330x45 (mm)

SFC5200HP

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

24 PoE(af/at)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
128MB
32MB
16K
9K

0~50C
AC100 ~ 240V
30w
400W
PoE Max. 370W

Rack Mount
440x280x44 (mm)



" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Carrier-level Core Switch

Coming Coming
Soon Soon
SFC6006-V2 Comig; SFC6010-V2 ©mig, SFC6506
- L3 backbone switch, 6&&, Dual MSU, 4 Line card, - L3 backbone switch, 10&%, Dual MSU, 8 Line card, - L3 backbone switch, a
3 AC Power 3 AC Power 62, Dual MCU, 4 Line §

card, 4 SFU, 6 AC Power




zE
Core Switch
TOTAL Slots
FAN Slots
POWER Slots
MCU Slots
SFU Slots
Business Slots
s
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame

Helo|zat
Ml
3A7|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP

Openflow

SFC6006-V2

40G Campus
[

=X

1
3
2

uy my H
S mn

~
>
Hu

2.56Tbps
1904.7Mpps

9K

0~40C
AC100 ~ 240V

550W
Option
Rack Mount
482x370x397 (mm), 9U

" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Carrier-level Core Switch

SFC6010-V2

40G Campus
10&%
128
3&2
2

>
¥

o
[
Hu

5.12Tbps
3809.5Mpps

9K

0 ~40C
AC100 ~ 240V

1300W
Option
Rack Mount
482x370x530 (mm), 12U

SFC6506

100G Data Center
10&2
228

=X

~

I NN
> >l
M M

5.12Tbps
3809.5Mpps

512K
9K

0~40C
AC100 ~ 240V

565W
Option
Rack Mount
482x564x486 (mm), 11U




GER NETWORK SOLUTION | Dual Ring HIE®/ 3 0|55} & A|AH

Dual Ring LIE$|3 IPEt2| & S-RING SZF Al &hol

SFC 5200A

= > OjLIX|HE RHZ 2o PRz T2
» INFOO8G2| S-Ring AtEf Check

» +|2 IP Setting 75

SFC8000HP SFC8000 FACTORY
PLC =

PLC

Py

PLC

2.5Gigabit S-Ring |
Recovery Time<1Oms §

OFFICE

CONTROL CENTER

BT
y o O o

ll SFCROO0HP

» Dual S-Ring 722 I3t 0|F5t HIEST ¥ 74 SFC8000 T
» Dual Ring 72 A| Recovery Time < 10ms IP Camera

» 17§2| OIAE{Z 8071 O|Ate| Slave AH Jts

56
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g

\‘l g
SNMP \L ¢
MANAGEMENT IP Camera

[ i f ‘ [ & L=
SFC450R SFC450HP

Gigabit S-Ring

SFC450R SFC450R

SFC400GM

SFC450R

PLC
Control Center 1000Base-T
- -
Clients Management PC
OFFICE

SFC450R

TIOH v

-

SFC450R

Before
the blocking

Master

RecoveryTime
50ms

SFC450HP

After
the blocking

Master

Before & After the blocking

SFC450HP

SFC450R

SFC4500T

Network
Blocking

SFC450R

SFC4500T

57



I ER NETWORK SOLUTION | 10Gigabit Network Solution

58

10Gigabit Network Solution

CONTROL CENTER

ITS ByDaSS 7
5 5 “““““ 340 &= = Built-in Switch | B\ 2= ==
SFC8000BP

w

*1G ng Back bone SW|tch
-
SFC8000GHP ‘ \
Y 2G Trunk Port
= , - K‘ IOG Rlng

SFC4500A

2G Trunk Port

IG Rlng
SFCSOOOGHP

3G Trunk Port \

2.5G Ring

SFC8000HP L5 SFC8000HP
2 5G Rlng

4 SFC8000G

SFC8000HP SFC8000HP

SFC8000HP SFC8000HP Multi S-Ring



" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC8000

. 1Gbps TP 8% E +
1G/2.5Gbps SFP 2& 2, S-RING

SFC8000GHP [PoEy

- 1Gbps POE 8% E + 1Gbps SFP 2&& +

1G/2.5Gbps SFP 2&&, S-RING, PoE 240W

SFCS000HP (k)

- 1Gbps POE 8% E +
1G/2.5Gbps SFP 2& &,
S-RING, PoE 240W Ll

SFC8000BP |Bypass)

- 1Gbps TP 8%E + 1Gbps SFP 2&£ +
1G/2.5Gbps SFP 2&%, S-RING, Bypass

SFC8000G

- 1Gbps TP 8 E + 1Gbps
SFP 2&2 + 1G/2.5Gbps SFP
2&2, S-RING, 1U Size

SFC8000G-1U/4U: 19" Rack Mount 1U Size / 4U Size

SFC8000S [ Mini

- 1Gbps TP 4% E +
1G/2.5Gbps SFP 2&%, S-RING




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC8000 SFC8000HP SFC8000G SFC8000GHP
zE
TPZE 8 TP(1G) 8 TP(1G) 8 TP(1G) 8 TP(1G)
100M ZZE = = = =
1GEXE - - 2 SFP(1G) 2 SFP(1G)
25GHEE 2 SFP(2.5G) 2 SFP(2.5G) 2 SFP(2.5G) 2 SFP(2.5G)
10G 3ZE - - - -
BYPASS = = = =
PoE ZE - 8 PoE(affat) - 8 PoE(af/at)
s
Switch Fabric 26Gbps 26Gbps 30Gbps 30Gbps
Throughput 19.3Mpps 19.3Mpps 22.3Mpps 22.3Mpps
Memory(RAM) 128MB 128MB 128MB 128MB
Flash Memory 16MB 16MB 16MB 16MB
MAC Table 8K 8K 8K 8K
Jumbo Frame 9.6K 9.6K 9.6K 9.6K
SxEE
ST -40~80°C -40 ~ 80C -40 ~ 80°C -40 ~ 80°C
AT DC 12 ~ 56V DC 48 ~ 56V DC 12 ~ 56V DC 48 ~ 56V
=Lk P S AC5W AC16.6W AC5W AC16.8W
AH|FZ AC10.6W AC 260W AC12.3W AC 262W
PoE 82 = PoE Max. 240W o PoE Max. 240W
Helo|=st o (6}
AR

(] (o]
Wall or DinRail Wall or DinRail Wall Mount Wall or DinRail
37|(WxDxH) 62x111x158 (mm) 62x111x158 (mm) 151x154x44 (mm) 62x111x158 (mm)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP

802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
ERPS

S-RING




TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
BYPASS
PoE 2E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE
sxeE

24X

oY

e 0
rio

0
4

gt

il

X

SFH

Hl
PoE
Helo|zst
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
ERPS
S-RING

b
0

=1
S

8 TP(1G)
2 SFP(1G)
2 SFP(2.5G)

o

26Gbps
19.3Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80°C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC5.7W
AC12.5W

o]
Rack Mount
266x184x88 (mm)

W EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC8000BP SFC8000S
EE

4TP(1G)

2 SFP(2.5G)

18Gbps
13.3Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80C
DC12 ~ 56V
AC 4W
AC7.6W

(6]

Wall or DinRail
41x106x112 (mm)




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet Switch

iii’-‘

HHHH

SFC8000G-1U SFC8000G-4U

- SFC8000G 19" AFA| A|AEH, 1U Size, 2&5 - SFC8000G 19" AFA| A|AH 4U Size, 8&&




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC8000G-1U SFC8000G-4U

AQIR| &% SFC8000G x 242 SFC8000G x 842
100M ZEE = :
1GE=EE - =

256G Z=2E = =

Switch Fabric = -
Throughput = -
Memory(RAM) = -
Flash Memory - -
MAC Table = S
Jumbo Frame = -
SxEE
SE2E 0~60C 0~60C
=l AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V
AC 3W AC5W
AC 30.7W AC120W

=1 - =
=]

e 0
rio

S|

SFH

Hl
PoE
Helo|zst 0 0
AR Rack Mount Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 417x226x45 (mm) 444x256x174 (mm)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

0
Bl
L

b
0




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet 10G Switch

Coming Coming
Soon Soon
SFC8100G SFC8100
. 1Gbps TP 4% E + 1G/2.SG/10Gbps SFP 4&Z%, S-RING, - 1Gbps TP 8%E + 1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP 4£Z, S-RING
1U Size

“ Coming
Soon ‘ Soon

SFC8100BP °°'““J,%n Bypass SFC8100BT-BP com‘s‘z,%n PoE Bypass

- 1Gbps TP 8% E + 1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP 4&Z, S-RING, - 1Gbps PoE 83 E + 1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP 4&%, S-RING,
Bypass Bypass, 802.3bt 43 E, 802.3at 43 E, PoE 240W

SFCSIOOBT Comisr:)%n
- 1Gbps PoE 8% E + 1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP 4&&

S-RING, 802.3bt 4% E, 802.3at 42 E

PoE



I GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | Industrial Ethernet 10G Switch

zE
TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
BYPASS
PoE 2E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

=xn

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

Sl

0
4

gt

il

9|
H

PoE
Helo|zat

x|

b

=1
S

A
Ok)i"i

37|(WxDxH)
HESI3 &2
STP/RSTP/MSTP

802.1Q VLAN

IEEE 802.1x

IGMP Snooping

ERPS
S-RING

SFC8100G

4 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

88Gbps
65.4Mpps
256MB
32MB
32K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80°C
DC 24 ~ 56V
AC10.5W
AC 24W
o]
Wall or DinRail
HHo[EoH

SFC8100

8 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

96Gbps
71.4Mpps
256MB
32MB
32K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80C
DC 24 ~ 56V
HH|0[EoH
cflo|Eol™
(o]
Wall or DinRail
HH0[EoH

SFC8100BT

8 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

4PoE(at), 4PoE(bt)

96Gbps
71.4Mpps
256MB
32MB
32K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80C
DC 56V
HUH|0|EoH
cflo|Eoid
Hcllo| o)™
0]

Wall or DinRail
Hcllo|E0fH

SFC8100BP

8 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)
(0]

96Gbps
71.4Mpps
256MB
32MB
32K
9.6K

-40 ~ 80°C
DC 24 ~ 56V
Hello| =0
Hello|Eol
o]
Wall or DinRail
Hello|E0iF
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SFC8100BT-BP

EE
TPZE 8 TP(1G)
100M Z=ZE =
1GEXE =
25GHEE -
10G HZE 4 SFP(10G)
BYPASS (0}
PoE ZE 4PoE(at), 4PoE(bt)
45
Switch Fabric 96Gbps
Throughput 71.4Mpps
Memory(RAM) 256MB
Flash Memory 32MB
MAC Table 32K
Jumbo Frame 9.6K
ShEE
SE2E -40 ~ 80°C
AT DC 56V
FesiH HCllolE0H
AH|FE YHoIEIH
PoE &% HcllolEo)H
Helo|zst o]

Hxlgy
37|(WxDxH)
HES3 &2
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping

Wall or DinRail
HHo[EoH

ERPS
S-RING




0 UE NETWORK SOLUTION | Sgh=et L EQT 24

— 10G

0|53t 74

HXMA Hotak M
A—
p=—=| V== V== SFP FIBER ——
i — il — i 1G-LX o e
‘“—
SFC4000T SFC4000T SFC4000T |
L = -]
Layer 3 Switch =
SFC5200A
| L
Ef Ei SFP FIBER
I | 1G-LX ; z
SFC4000T SFC4000T =
y—=" Ef Eﬁ SFP FIBER
[ ] [ | 1G-LX @ Aoz poiy 2 ay
SFC4000T SFC4000T SFC4000T
SFC5200A0] IP & 2
L3 Switch?Z} Static 2}2& &
- 7t
© 5FC5200A - SFC4000T 2+ QoS
E’_@’ E’ SFP FIBER
I [ | 1G-LX
SFC4000T SFC4000T SFC4000T

WA EStE0HEYI TN

10G i’ i/
- , SFC4000A SFCA000HP
Layer 3 Switch ® e
SFC5200A _’
SFC400GM
= —
. ==
SFC4000A SFCA000HP
Layer 2 Switch ==
SFC4000A m—— SFC400GM
S
SFC4000A SFC4000HP SFC4000A SFC4000HP
/! /!
[~ | [~ |
SFC400GM SFC400GM
SFC4000A SFC4000HP SFC4000A SFC4000HP
e/ e/
[~ | [~ |
SFC400GM SFC400GM

67



ER NETWORK SOLUTION | S8HEet L EQ|T AJARI(EMS)

‘-:' i SFC8000HP

RESET.

Managed industrial POE
GigabitEthernet Switch

____________________
<DEFHESHR & £ AEE & >
EMS POINT
- IP P HAl -HEQ T M E HE -ICMP ZE2EZ X|2 - Syslog At X|@4 - Cj|o|E{Hf|o| A 7|gt - Port TX/RX CHA =
- 2hEst 22k X9 -SY U ASE HEYS - SNMP Z2EZ X9l - Trap M X|2d i 2 5 -EEW A EH
TEE | -ARP ZZEZE XY - MIB Browser X2 -PDF 24 XY
Discovery _DNS Z2EZ /2 Operation Band width
— = =

68



I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC400GM SFC420GM
- 1Gbps TP 8ZE + 1Gbps SFP 2&% - 1Gbps TP 8ZE + 1Gbps SFP 2&%

¥
T pp—— Tt B BB ]
[N L]

SFC4000HP SFC4000B

- 1Gbps PoE 2432 E + 1G/2.5Gbps SFP 4& %, - 1Gbps TP 8Z£E + 1Gbps SFP 24&Z + 10Gbps SFP
TP/SFP 2 EEE(23, 24), PoE 380W 455

SFC400HP POE |
- 1Gbps PoE 8% E + 1Gbps SFP 2&&, PoE 120W

W e leeee So5e Se ot mim
SFC4000T

. 1Gbps TP 24%E + 1Gbps SFP 4&&




zE
TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
Combo ZE
PoE 2E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

=xn

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

gt

il

S|

SFH

H
PoE

Helojsst

b
0

2
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

SFC400GM

8 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

20Gbps
14.8Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC3.2W

AC7.6W

Rack Mount
217x155x44 (mm)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC420GM

8 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

20Gbps
14.8Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9K

0~50C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC 3W

AC10W

Rack Mount
280x180x44 (mm)

SFC400HP

8 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

8 PoE(af/at)

20Gbps
14.8Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC8.7W

AC 130W
PoE Max. 120W

Rack Mount

331x153x44 (mm)

SFC4000HP

8 TP(1G)

24 TP(1G)
2% E(23,24)
24 PoE(af/at)

52Gbps
36.68Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC 25.4W

AC 441W
PoE Max. 380W

Rack Mount
439.5x300x44 (mm)




SFC4000B SFC4000T
EE

TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
Combo ZE
PoE £E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
Sx87

=x2n

[

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

gt

il

S|

SFH

H
PoE

Helolsst

b
0

2
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 2t2|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

8 TP(1G)

24 SFP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

144Gbps
107.1Mpps
512MB
16MB
32K
9K

0~50T
AC100 ~ 240V

AC20W

AC 38W

Rack Mount
440x280x44 (mm)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(1G)

56Gbps
41.6Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9K

0~50C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC7W

AC 25W

Rack Mount
440x230x45 (mm)



I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

YL a . [
= = * e

SFC4100A SFC4100B SFC4200T

. 1Gbps TP 4ZE + 1Gbps SFP 24&& + 10Gbps SFP . 1Gbps TP 4ZE + 1Gbps SFP 162 & + 2.5Gbps SFP . 1Gbps TP 24XZE + 10Gbps SFP 4&&
4&2, TP/SFP 2HZE(1~4) 842 +10Gbps SFP 222, TP/SFP 2EHIZE(1~4)

EHEEHE -

SFC4200HP PoE| SDN SFC4254T

- 1Gbps PoE 242 E + 10Gbps SFP 4&Z, PoE 400W - 1Gbps TP 48 E + 10Gbps SFP 6&%




zE
TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
Combo ZE
PoE 2E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

=xn

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

gt

il

S|

SFH

Hl
PoE
Helo|zst
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

b
0

=1
S

SFC4100A

4 TP(1G)

24 SFP(1G)
4 SFP(10G)
AZE(1~4)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
128MB
16MB
32K
4.7K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC14.7W

AC 33.7W

Rack Mount
439x203x44 (mm)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC4100B

4TP(1G)
16 SFP(1G)
8 SFP(2.5G)
2 SFP(10G)
AZE(1~4)

112Gbps
83.3Mpps
128MB
16MB
32K
4.7K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC12.2W

AC 32.6W

Rack Mount
439x203x44 (mm)

SFC4200T

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
128MB
32MB
16K
9K

-20 ~ 65C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC 22W
AC 35W

Rack Mount

440x180x44 (mm)

SFC4200HP

24 TP(1G)

4 SFP(10G)

24 PoE(af/at)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
512MB
32MB
16K
12K

0 ~45C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC 29.9W
AC 459.9W
PoE Max. 400W
Rack Mount
440x330x44 (mm)



I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC4254T
EE

TPZE 48 TP(1G)
100M ZZE =
1GEZE =
25GHEE =
10G HZE 6 SFP(10G)
Combo ZE =
PoE £E =
s
Switch Fabric 216Gbps
Throughput 160.7Mpps
Memory(RAM) 256MB
Flash Memory 32MB
MAC Table 16K
Jumbo Frame 9K
S8
SH2E -20 ~ 65C
olzixgl AC100 ~ 240V
I=ESkS P AC 25W
AH|E AC 40W
PoE 2% -
Helo|zst -
ARtk Rack Mount

37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 22|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping
802.3ad LACP
ERPS

440x280x44 (mm)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC 450R

- 1Gbps TP 8% E + 1Gbps SFP 2%, S-RING

SFC4500A(DC)

. 1Gbps TP 4XE + 1Gbps SFP 242 % + 10Gbps SFP
4&2, TP/SFP 22 Z E(1~4), AC/DCEIR0|Z3}, S-RING

'.I:II 1

SFC 450HP POE

- 1Gbps PoE 8ZE + 1Gbps SFP 25£, S-RING,
PoE 120W

SFC 4500T

- 1Gbps TP 24=%E + 1Gbps SFP 4&&, TP/SFP EEXZE
(23, 24), S-RING

SFC 4500A

. 1Gbps TP 4XZE + 1Gbps SFP 24&& + 10Gbps SFP
4&2 TP/SFP 2HZ E(1~4), S-RING

SFC 4500HP PoE |

- 1Gbps PoE 24X E + 1Gbps SFP 4&&, TP/SFP EEXE
(23, 24), S-RING, PoE 380W




EE
TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
Combo ZE
PoE £E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
ShEE

=x2n

[

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

gt

il

X

SFH

H
PoE

Helolsst

b
0

2
Ml
37|(WxDxH)
HES|3 2t2|
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping

ERPS

S-RING

SFC450R

8 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

20Gbps
14.8Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC 3.15W

AC7.6W

Rack Mount
217x155x44 (mm)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC450HP

8 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

8 PoE(affat)

20Gbps
14.8Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC8.7W
AC130W
PoE Max. 120W
Rack Mount
331x153x44 (mm)

SFC4500A

4TP(1G)

24 SFP(1G)
4 SFP(10G)
4ZE(1~4)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
128MB
16MB
32K
4.7K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC14.7W

AC33.7W

Rack Mount
439x203x44 (mm)

SFC4500A(DC)

4TP(1G)

24 SFP(1G)
4 SFP(10G)
AZE(1~4)

128Gbps
95.2Mpps
128MB
16MB
32K
4.7K

0~60C
AC 100 ~ 240V, DC 48V
AC14.7W, DC17W
AC33.7W, DC35W
0
Rack Mount
439x203x44 (mm)




4 SFP(1G)
25GHEE -
10G 3ZE -
Combo ZE 23 E(23,24)
PoE £E =
s
Switch Fabric 52Gbps
Throughput 38.68Mpps
Memory(RAM) 128MB
Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 8K
Jumbo Fram 9.6K
S8
Exten 0~60C
Um AC100 ~ 240V
De5lHE AC 25.4W
AH|FZ AC 36W
PoE 2% -
Helo|zst -
ARtk Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 439x300x44 (mm)
HES3 2l
STP/RSTP/MSTP
802.1Q VLAN

IEEE 802.1x
IGMP Snooping

ERPS
S-RING

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Layer2 Ethernet Switch

SFC4500T SFC4500HP
XE
TPEE 24.TP(IG) 24 TP(1G)
100M ZEE -
1GE=EE

4 SFP(1G)
23E(23,24)
24 PokE(af/at)

52Gbps
38.68Mpps
128MB
16MB
8K
9.6K

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC 26W
AC 441.1W
PoE Max. 380W
Rack Mount
439x300x44 (mm)




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet Switch

SOLTECH 2600 SFC300G

- 1Gbps TP 24%ZE + 1Gbps SFP 2&% - 1Gbps TP 2% E + 1Gbps SFP 2&%

SFC400-SCS2 SFC400-5CS4

- 100Mbps TP 6ZE + 100Mbps & 2ZE - 100Mbps TP 42 E + 100Mbps & 4ZE
SEEE, SGIHE) NZRE, SCHHE)

SFC400-SCS

. 100Mbps TP 7ZE + 100Mbps & 1ZE
(AZ22E SCHUYE)

SFC400-SCS6

- 100Mbps TP 22 E + 100Mbps & 62 E
AZDE SCHUE)




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet Switch

zE
TP XE
100M ZZE
1GEZE
25GHEE
10G 3ZE
40G Z2ZE
PoE £E
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
7Aols
ey El
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

Exten

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

S|

e

0
Bl

22l

L

5

H
PoE

Helo|zst
MRl

37|(WxDxH)

b
0

=1
=]

SOLTECH2600

24 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

52Gbps
38.6Mpps

8K
9K

0 ~40C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC5W
AC8.7W

Rack Mount
440x205x44 (mm)

SFC300G

2 TP(1G)

2 SFP(1G)

0~60C

DC 12V
AC2.2W
AC 8.2W

Wall Mount
98x105x26 (mm)

SFC400-SCS

7 TP(100M)
15C(100M)

1.6Gbps
1.2Mpps
L=

20km

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC2.7W

AC5.6W

Rack Mount
240x165x35 (mm)

SFC400-SCS2

6 TP(100M)
2 SC(100M)

1.6Gbps

1.2Mpps

L=
20km

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V

AC5.4W

AC7.8W

Rack Mount
240x165x35 (mm)



S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet Switch

SFC400-SCS4 SFC400-SCS6

zE
TP XE 4 TP(100M) 2 TP(100M)
100M ZZE 4 SC(100M) 6 SC(100M)
1GEZE - _
25GHEE = =
10G 3ZE - -
40G Z2ZE = =
PoE £E = =
s
Switch Fabric 1.6Gbps 1.6Gbps
Throughput 1.2Mpps 1.2Mpps
7Aols e L=
HEAz| 20km 20km
MAC Table 2K 2K
Jumbo Frame - -
SxEE
ST 0~60C 0~60C
Um AC100 ~ 240V AC 100 ~ 240V
SIE b AC 11.6W AC12.8W
AH|HH AC13.6W AC 13.8W
PoE 8% - -

Helo|sst - -

MR Rack Mount Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 317x150%35 (mm) 317x150x35 (mm)




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet Switch

SFC400-SCM SFC400-SCM2 SFC400-SCM4

. 100Mbps TP 72 E + 100Mbps Z 1ZE . 100Mbps TP 6X2E + 100Mbps & 2% E . 100Mbps TP 4% E + 100Mbps & 4% E
(HE|RE, SCHHEY) (ME|BC, SCHHIE) (HE|B T, SCHHE)

SFC400-SCM6

- 100Mbps TP 2X2E + 100Mbps & 62 E
(HE|2E, SCHYH)




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet Switch

SFC400-SCM SFC400-SCM2 SFC400-SCM4 SFC400-SCM6
zE
TP ZE 7 TP(100M) 6 TP(100M) 4 TP(100M) 2 TP(100M)
100M ZZE 1SC(100M) 2 SC(100Mm) 4 5C(100M) 6 SC(100M)
1GEZE = = = =
25GHEE = = = =
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G HEE - - - -
PoE ZE - - - -
s
Switch Fabric 1.6Gbps 1.6Gbps 1.6Gbps 1.6Gbps
Throughput 1.2Mpps 1.2Mpps 1.2Mpps 1.2Mpps
7Aols HE|RE HE|ZE HE|ZE HE|ZE
H&7=| 2km 2km 2km 2km
MAC Table 1K 1K 1K 1K
Jumbo Frame - - - -
SxEE
ST 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C
Um AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC 100 ~ 240V
I=ESkS P AC 2.7W AC5.4W AC11.6W AC12.8W
AH|EH AC5.6W AC7.8W AC13.6W AC 13.8W
PoE 8% - - - -

zelo|z3} - - - -

MR Rack Mount Rack Mount Rack Mount Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 240x165x35 (mm) 240x165x35 (mm) 317x150%35 (mm) 317x150x35 (mm)




GER NETWORK SOLUTION | Power over Ethernet Solution

PoE : Power over Ethernet

= Fiber Optic |

P ) | % PoE 24 : 802.3af 15.4W / 802.3at 30.8W
(‘ Wireless !

A 4

PoE Camera g

| Data Center e 100Base-T UTP e=()==100Base-T UTP with PoE (== Power Line(AC)
. S
SFC400HP
30.8W
15.4W
Q Q
SFC4000HP cel power

SFC400HP

o
.
i

) 802.3af PoE 802.3af PoE 802.3af PoE 802.3at PoE
Phone VolIP ATA VolP Phone IP Camera IP Camera




0 UER NETWORK SOLUTION | gafEer L EQT 24

We Parmot HEYA FNE OltE Yatwot HEST FNE

o 2G LACP 1Gbps
a3 S =
SFC4000HP . SFC5200A C,COTV % _éE, - ) @%
= g @ -
= damersy | e —— -’
SFC4000HP/ SFC4000HP £ : %
_ == I— P
== = D T | ; : g
I 2 £ EPSA = SFC4000T SFC5200A == ccrv
SFC4000B SFC4000B SFC4000HP - .
V===
— —— g
:: = " 0 O a ez
— 2} 28 EPSH _E’ ®-------- ®
SFC4000HP SFC4000B SFC4000HP % = = = = e
® = = = = " ccTv
' ccrv NVR NVR et
SFC4000HP

-

ccrv

84




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet PoE Switch

SFC505GHP PoE SFC510HP PoE SFC516HP PoE
- 1Gbps TP 5X£E(802.3at PoE 4% E), PoE 60W - 1Gbps TP 10X E(802.3at PoE 8* £ E), PoE 125W - 1Gbps PoE 16 2 E + 1Gbps SFP 2&&, PoE 260W

SFC524HP
- 1Gbps PoE 24%E + 1Gbps SFP 2&%, PoE 380W




S EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Ethernet PoE Switch

SFC505GHP SFC510HP SFC516HP SFC524HP
zE
TPZE 5TP(1G) 10 TP(1G) 16 TP(1G) 24 TP(1G)
100M ZZE = = = =
1GEZE = - 2 SFP(1G) 2 SFP(1G)
25GHEE - - - -
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G HEE - - - -
PoE ZE 4 PoE(affat) 8 PoE(af/at) 16 PoE(af/at) 24 PoE(af/at)
s
Switch Fabric 10Gbps 20Gbps 36Gbps 52Gbps
Throughput 7.44Mpps 14.8Mpps 26Mpps 38.6Mpps
Memory(RAM) = = = =
Flash Memory - - - -
MAC Table 2K 4K 8K 8K
Jumbo Frame 9K 9K 9K 9K
SxEE
ST 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C
Um AC 100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V
I=ESkS P AC 1.5W AC7.aW AC 20W AC17W
AH|EH AC 63.5W AC128.8W AC 270.2W AC 391W
PoE 8% PoE Max. 60W PoE Max. 125W PoE Max. 260W PoE Max. 380W

zelo|z3} - - - -

ARtk Rack Mount Rack Mount Rack Mount Rack Mount
37|(WxDxH) 185.5x123%44 (mm) 280x180x44 (mm) 440x205x44 (mm) 440x207x45 (mm)




SFCI0OT

SFC300T
- 100Mbps TP 4ZE

SFC300-SCM

- 100Mbps TP 4% E + 100Mbps
H1ZE (HE|RE, SCEIR)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC300-SCS

- 100Mbps TP 4ZE +100Mbps
YI1ELE (H2EE, SCEIY)

SFC300-SCM2

- 100Mbps TP 4% E + 100Mbps
& 2% E (HE[ZE, SCEHY)

SFC300-5CS2

- 100Mbps TP 4ZE + 100Mbps

& 2%E (MS2E, SCEHY)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC300T SFC300-SCS SFC300-SCS2 SFC300-SCM
zE
TPEE 4 TP(100Mbps) 4 TP(100Mbps) 4 TP(100Mbps) 4 TP(100Mbps)
100M ZZE = 1SC(100Mbps) 2 SC(100Mbps) 1SC(100Mbps)
1GEZE - - - -
25GHEE = = = =
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G HEE - - - -
PoE ZE - - - -
s
Switch Fabric 0.8Gbps 1Gbps 1.2Gbps 1Gbps
Throughput 0.6Mpps 0.7Mpps 0.9Mpps 0.7Mpps
Memory(RAM) = = = =
Flash Memory - - - -
MAC Table 1K 1K 1K 1K
Jumbo Frame - - - -
SxEE
SE2E -40 ~ 80°C -40 ~ 80C -40 ~ 80°C -40 ~ 80C
=l DC12 ~ 56V DC12 ~ 56V DC12 ~ 56V DC12~ 56V
AC21W AC3.7W AC3.7W AC3.7W
AC3.7W AC4.2W AC4.3W AC4.2W

=1 = = = =
=]

e 0
rio

|

e

22l

L

9|
H
PoE

zelo|z3} - - - -

0
Bl

b
oo

ARtk DinRail Mount DinRail Mount DinRail Mount DinRail Mount
37|(WxDxH) 42x87x112 (mm) 42x87x112 (mm) 42x87x112 (mm) 42x87x112 (mm)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

zE
TPZE 4 TP(100Mbps)
100M ZZE 2 SC(100Mbps)
1GEZE -
25GHEE -
10G 3ZE -
40G Z2ZE =
PoE £E =
s
Switch Fabric 1.2Gbps
Throughput 0.9Mpps
Memory(RAM) =
Flash Memory -
MAC Table 1K
Jumbo Frame -

Exten -40 ~ 80°C
olzixiel DC12 ~ 56V

[=E=ke b L AC3.7W
AH|EH AC4.3W

DinRail Mount
37|(WxDxH) 42x87x112 (mm)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC300 SFC300

SFC300-PoE [PoE

- 100Mbps PoE 4%ZE + 100Mbps
SFP 2&2, PoE 60W

SFC300-SFP

- 100Mbps TP 4ZE + 100Mbps
SFP22Z

SFC310C
- 1Gbps TP 12 E + 1Gbps SFP 1&%

SFC300GS
- 1Gbps TP 2% E + 1Gbps SFP 2&%




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch

SFC300-PoE SFC300-SFP SFC300GS SFC310C
zE
TP ZE 4 TP(100Mbps) 4 TP(100M) 2 TP(1G) 1TP(1G)
100M Z=ZE 2 SFP(100Mbps) 2 SFP(100M) = =
1GEXE - - 2 SFP(1G) 1SFP(1G)
25GHEE = = = =
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G Z2ZE = = = =
PoE ZE 4 PoE(af) - - -
s
Switch Fabric 1.2Gbps 1.2Gbps 8Gbps 4Gbps
Throughput 0.9Mpps 0.9Mpps 5.9Mpps =
Memory(RAM) = = = =
Flash Memory - - - -
MAC Table 1K 1K 4K 2K
Jumbo Frame - - 9K 9K
SxEE
ST -40 ~ 80°C -40 ~ 80C -40 ~ 80°C -40 ~ 80°C
AT DC 48 ~ 56V DC 12 ~ 56V DC 12 ~ 56V DC 12 ~ 56V
=1t bS] AC 3W AC 2.6W AC1.9W AC 0.5W
AH|EH AC 65W AC5.3W AC4.2W AC 21W
PoE 82 PoE Max. 60W - - -

zelo|z5t - g - .
ARtk DinRail Mount DinRail Mount DinRail Mount DinRail Mount
37|(WxDxH) 41x103x133 (mm) 41x103x133 (mm) 39x107x97 (mm) 33x77x110 (mm)




SFC510LRP PoE

. 100Mbps PoE 8ZE + 1Gbps TP 1ZE +
1Gbps SFP 1&£&, M&7{2| 500m, PoE 125W

PoE

SFC503

- 100Mbps 1ZE(PoE IN) + 100Mbps 12 E(PoE Out)
HM<&7{2| 500m, PoE 23W

100Mbps

SFC510LRP

UTP 100m

UTP500m

100Mbps 100Mbps

UTP 500m(Max) UTP 500m(Max)

SFC503

100Mbps
UTP 500m(Max)

Optional Extra Power
48Vdc~56Vdc Input

100Mbps

UTP 100m

_—

PoE Camera/Client PC/NVR/Server

Max 1600m




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Long Reach PoE

SFC510LRP SFC503

zE
TP XE 8TP(100M)+1TP(1G) 2 TP(100M)
100M Z=ZE = =
1GLEE 1SFP(1G) -
25GHEE - -
10G 3ZE - -
40G Z2ZE = =
PoE ZE 8 PoE(af/at) 1 PoE(affat)
s
Switch Fabric 5.6Gbps S
Throughput 4.16Mpps =
Memory(RAM) = =
Flash Memory - -
MAC Table 8K -
Jumbo Frame 9K -
SxEE
ST 0~60C 0~50C
AT AC 100 ~ 240V PoE PD DC 48 ~ 56V
SIE b AC 25W AC2W
AH|FY AC 127.4W AC 39W
PoE 82 PoE Max. 125W PoE Max. 23W

Helolz3 - .
A x|dHH Rack Mount Wall Mount
37|(WxDxH) 280x191x44 (mm) 87x97x26 (mm)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | SFC100-485SFP

RS-485E RS-422E 1CH1 AL Al DIP 22{X| 2,38 UP AL

RS-485 Serial SFP Converter * SFC100-232/485%2t 53t 7t
100Mbps SFP 1Slot+ Serial 5PIN . 7|1Z 1X9 2EO|IM SFPZ % Slot 517
- EHBEIHIE A W F SUGH AOIX 2|k

RS-485 AL A| E{D|'d 22 Zt= 27l PIN AL, 181 DipAQIX|
UPS.2 RS-422 AtR7ts

B -— .
RS-422/485 - SFC100-232/485 RS-422/485

e RS-485

[z | ==l n RS-422

[LEEm | (] 55 (I

Il I . +2w - GND + - SFP Il B .

DATA LINK/ACT PWR 4W TX

3 ii.i:{ z,._h‘.:’ !l.f.

+2w - GND +
DATA LINK/ACT PWR AW TX

SFC100-485SFP

QIE{E[ 0] A

- MelelE 1 DC 12V LEDT GREEN - RS-485/4225 A1 LINK/ACT HH
SAIZE : 100Mbps SFP 1 Slot + Serial 5PIN LED2 GREEN - 100M E4I LINK/ACT HE
SFC100-485SFP
EXR T 10~ 60T  LED3 GREEN - POWER 917
=1

711 101.2(W)x93.5(D)x35.2(H)

o

IP A2IX|7t 7| & XEAFM|I 2 EH2] 2,350 UPO| DEFALUTASER

SFC100-485SFP

LED1 LED2 LED3

<AJA} DEFALUT> I BN

DATA LINK/ACT PWR

SFC100-485SFP

94



0 EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Serial Fiber Converter

SFC100-232/485 SFC100-485SFP SFC100-Ring

. 3%l T/B(RS232) + 5%l T/B(RS485/422) . 5%l T/B(RS485/422) + 100Mbps SFP 1&£& - 3% T/B(RS232) + 5%l T/B(RS485/422)
+100Mbps SFP 1&& +100Mbps SFP 2&&

SFC100-SE

- 100Mbps TP 2XE + 100Mbps SFP 1&££ +
DB9(RS232) + 5 T/B(RS422/485)




RS422/485
DIP Switch
AFAIZ|R
PoE £E
s
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

sxer
2z

|

e

e 0
rio

0
Bl

22l

L

9|
H
PoE

b

=1
=]

A
Olt)l"i

Helolzst
X

3A7|(WxDxH)

W GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | Serial Fiber Converter

SFC100-232/485

1SFP(100M)
3Pin(TB)
5Pin(TB)

232/422/485

-40 ~ 80°C
DC12 ~ 56V
AC2W
AC 4W

DinRail Mount
101x108x39 (mm)

SFC100-485SFP

1SFP(100M)
5Pin(TB)
422/485

0~60C

DC 12V
ACO0.8W
AC1.8W

Wall Mount
71x93x26 (mm)

SFC100-RING

2 SFP(100M)
3Pin(TB)
5Pin(TB)
422/485

-40 ~ 80C
DC12 ~ 56V
AC5W
ACTW

DinRail Mount
126x128x39 (mm)

SFC100-SE

2 TP(100M)
1SFP(100M)
DSUB 9Pin(M)
5Pin(TB)
PU, PD, TMR

1PoE PD

-40 ~ 80°C
PoE PD DC12~56V
AC4.5W
ACB6W

Wall Mount
117x135x26 (mm)



IER NETWORK SOLUTION | S T4 0|C{ull PoE ZAH{E] A|AH

Bus Type Connections

Converter Type Connections

IP Camera SFC320PS SFC320PM SFC400HP

SFC320C SFC320C
LR - LR e Power Supply without Adaptor
IP Camera
NVR PoE Camera < | PoE Switch

Ring Type Connections Switch Type Connections

P Camera IP Camera
‘ QSFC&OC NVR e e
Max.6ea - w b_ﬁ ﬁ IP Camera ﬁ
_— o 0o 00
SFC320C SFC320C SFC320CP SFC320PS

m-_¢ ‘_&



W EN NETWORK SOLUTION | EOC(Ethernet Over Coax) Converter

.9 % 6 0 6 6 0 € 7

SFC320C SFC320CP 3 SFC320PM PoE
- 100Mbps TP 1ZE + 100Mbp BNC 1ZE - 100Mbps BNC 82 £E + 1Gbps TP 2Z%E + 1Gbps SFP - 100Mbps TP 1Z£E + 100Mbps BNC 1Z£E,

242, PoE 220W HEAH2| 2km, PoE 23W

SFC320PS SFC320S

. 100Mbps TP 1:2£E + 100Mbps BNC 12£E, - T00Mbps TP 4% E + 100Mbps BNC 122 E
H4712| 2km, PoE 23W




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | EOC(Ethernet Over Coax) Converter

SFC320C SFC320CP SFC320PM SFC320PS
zE
TPZE 1TP(100M) 2 TP(1G) 1TP(100M) 1TP(100M)
ZEZE - 2 SFP(1G) - -
SEXE 1BNC(100M) 8 BNC(100Mm) 1BNC(100M) 1BNC(100M)
HE7H2| = 2km 2km 2km
PoE ZE = 8 PoE(affat) 1 PoE(affat) 1 PoE(af/at)
s
Switch Fabric - 9.6Gbps - -
Throughput = 7.14Mpps = =
Memory(RAM) = 128MB = =
Flash Memory = 16MB = =
MAC Table = 8K = =
Jumbo Frame - 9.6K - -
SEEg
SxeE 0~60T 0~60T 0~60C 0~60C
e DC 12V AC100 ~ 240V DC 56V DC 56V
I=EStS P L AC 2.3W AC 26W AC14.3W AC14.3W
AH|IHH AC 3.2W AC 240W AC 45.3W AC 45.3W
PoE 22 = PoE Max. 220W PoE Max. 23W PoE Max. 23W

Helojsst - = _

AR|th Wall Mount Rack Mount Wall Mount Wall Mount
37|(WxDxH) 71x94x26 (mm) 439x300x44 (mm) 71x94x30 (mm) 71x94x30 (mm)




W GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | EOC(Ethernet Over Coax) Converter

zE
TPZE 4 TP(100M)
2 ZE -
EZTE 1BNC(100M)
Harz| 2km
PoE ZE -
s
Switch Fabric 1Gbps
Throughput 0.744Mpps
Memory(RAM) -
Flash Memory -
MAC Table 1K
Jumbo Frame -
SEEg
SR 0~60C
olzixel DC 12V
EEEEE] AC25W
AH|IFA AC3.3W
PoE 82 -
Helo|z3t -

AR Wall Mount
3 7|(WxDxH) 140x116x26 (mm)




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | PoE Injector/Extender

SFC501

- 100Mbps TP 1ZE + 100Mbps PoE
1%2£E, PoE 15W

SFC501G

- 1Gbps TP 12£E + 1Gbps PoE 1ZE,
PoE 60W

SFC501BT

- 1/2.5/5/10Gbps TP 1%2E +
1/2.5/5/10Gbps PoE 12 E, PoE 90W

PoE PoE PoE

SFC502 PoE

- 100Mbps 1ZE(PoE IN) + 100Mbps 12 E(PoE Out),
PoE 15W




" GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | PoE Injector/Extender

SFC501 SFC501G SFC501BT SFC502
zE
TPZE 2 TP(100M) 2 TP(1G) 2 TP(1/2.5/5/10G) 2 TP(100M)
100M ZZE = = = =
1GEXE - - - -
25GHEE - - - -
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G HEE - - - -
PoE ZE 1 PoE(af) 1 PoE(affat) 1 PoE(af/at/bt) 1 PoE(af/at)
s
Switch Fabric - - - -
Throughput = = = =
Memory(RAM) = = = =
Flash Memory - - - -
MAC Table - - - -
Jumbo Frame - - - -
SxEE
SE2E 0 ~40C 0 ~40C -10 ~ 40C 0~50C
=l AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V AC100 ~ 240V DC 48 ~ 56V
AC 0.8W AC 0.15W AC1.6W AC 2W
AC18.3W AC 67.5W AC101W AC18W
= PoE Max. 15W PoE Max. 60W PoE Max. 90W PoE Max. 15W

e 0
rio

|

e

22l

il

9|
H
PoE

0
4

b
oy

Helo|zst - - - -
MR|er - = - Wall Mount
37|(WxDxH) 65x146x42 (mm) 63x139x32 (mm) 62.5x138.5x32 (mm) 68x89x25 (mm)




SFC200-SCS/M

- 100Mbps TP 12E + 100Mbps & 1ZE(HZ2EE, SO),
= HM& 72| 20km, 1310nm, AFA 2SS

HM&7{2| 20km, 1310nm, &t

Jn
ol

SFC2000-SFP

- 1Gbps TP 12£E + 1Gbps SFP 1&££

SFC2000-TL

- 1Gbps TP 12£E + 1Gbps & 1ZE(MZEE, SO),
HM&742] 10km, 1310nm, Et=E3

[Ees =)

SFC200-SCS/I

F&7{2| 20km, 1310nm, HILYEH

SFC2000-TS

- 1Gbps TP 12 E + 1Gbps & 1ZE(HE|2E, SO),
F&7{2] 220m, 850nm, tH=E3

o




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Media Converter

zE
TP XE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
EalE
7{HlE]
Ha7iz]
PoE XE
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame
SxEE

=Xt

[

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

ot

il

s}

SFH

H
PoE

b

=1
S

A
Olt)l"i

Helo|zst
HrIY
37|(WxDxH)

FEYE

SFC200-SCS

1TP(100Mbps)
1SC(100Mbps)
CEL=
SC
20km

0~60C
DC5V

AC21W

AC2.9W

Wall Mount
71x94x26 (mm)

SFC200-5CS
SFC200-SCS40
SFC200-SCM
SFC200-ST™M
SFC200-SCSWA
SFC200-SCSwWB

12 £X%& 85x95x29.8 (mm)

SFC200-SCS/M

1TP(100Mbps)
1SC(100Mbps)
=
SC
20km

0~60C
DC5V

AC21W

AC2.9W

Chassis Module

SFC200-SCS/M
SFC200-SCS40/M
SFC200-SCM/M
SFC200-STM/M
SFC200-SCSWA/M
SFC200-SCSWB/M

16 £2& 87x95x25.5 (mm)

SFC200-SCS/I

1TP(100Mbps)
15SC(100Mbps)

0~60C
AC 220V
AC2.9W
AC 3.55W

Wall Mount
118x184x34 (mm)

SFC200-SCS/I
SFC200-5CS40/1
SFC200-SCM/I
SFC200-STM/I
SFC200-SCSWA/I
SFC200-SCSWB/I

SFC2000-SFP

1TP(1Gbps)
1SFP(1Gbps)
AZnc/dE|mE
LC
200m/10km

0~60C
DC12v

ACO.9W

AC 2.27W

Wall Mount
71x94x26 (mm)



I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Media Converter

SFC2000-TL SFC2000-TS

zE
TP XE 1TP(1Gbps) 1TP(1Gbps)
100M ZZE = =
1GHEEE 1SC(1Gbps) 1SC(1Gbps)
7ol= CEL= ZE|ZE
7{4IE SC SC
H&742| 10km 220m
PoE 2E = =
s
Switch Fabric - -
Throughtput = =
Memory(RAM) - -
Flash Memory - -
MAC Table = =
Jumbo Frame - -
SxEE
SE2E 0~60C 0~60C
HH DC 12V DC 12V
AC21W AC 2.5W
AC2.9W AC5.3W

=1 = =
=]

e 0
rio

|

l

gt

il

9|
H
PoE

0
4

b
oy

Helo|zst = -
AR Wall Mount Chassis Module
3A7|(WxDxH) 71x94x26 71x94x26

Feys

SFC2000-TL SFC2000-TS
SFC2000-TL/M SFC2000-TS/M
SFC2000-TL/I SFC2000-TS/I
SFC2000-TWLA =
SFC2000-TWLB -




SFC200MF SFC2000MF SFC2000-SL/SFP

- 100Mbps TP 1Z£E +100Mbps SFP 152, - 1Gbps TP 1ZZE + 1Gbps SFP 15, T{L|X|HE ZZiH{E - 100Mbps to 100Mbps, 1Gbps to 1Gbps SFP 2&%,
IHLIX[HE SHHE HE|ZE to dZHE ZHE

SFC2000HP
- 1Gbps PoE 12£E + 1Gbps SFP 1£&, PoE 24W




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | Media Converter

SFC200MF SFC2000MF SFC2000-SL/SFP SFC2000HP
zE
TP XE 1TP(100Mbps) 1 TP(1Gbps) = 1TP(1Gbps)
100M Z=ZE 1SFP(100Mbps) - - -
1GEZE - 1SFP(1Gbps) 2SFP 1SFP(1Gbps)
25GHEE - - - -
10G 3ZE - - - -
40G Z2ZE = = = =
PoE ZE - - - 1 PoE(af/at)
s
Switch Fabric - - - -
Throughput = = = =
Memory(RAM) = = = =
Flash Memory - - - -
MAC Table - - - -
Jumbo Frame - 9K - -
SxEE
SE2E 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C 0~60C
HH DC 5V DC 12V DC 12V DC 56V
AC 0.7W AC 0.7W AC 0.5W AC W
AC2W AC2W AC2W AC 40.5W
= = = = PoE Max. 24W

e 0
rio

|

e

22l

il

9|
H
PoE

0
4

b
oy

zelo|z5t - g - .
A x|dHH Wall Mount Wall Mount Wall Mount Wall Mount
37|(WxDxH) 71x94x26 (mm) 71x94x26 (mm) 71x93x26 (mm) 70x95x26 (mm)




I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | 19" Rack Chassis

A5 88808 BB 6O

SFC-CENTER/12D SFC-CENTER/16D SFC-CENTER/16GD

- 197 RACK 2U Size 12&& AFA|, SFC200 Al2|= - 19" RACK 2U Size 16&& AfA|, SFC200 A|2[= - 197 RACK 2U Size 16&% AfA|, SFC2000 Al2|=

SFC-CENTER/16SD

- 19" RACk 2U Size 16&& AFA|, SFC100 Al2|=




zE
Media Converter
EtS
45
Switch Fabric
Throughput
Memory(RAM)
Flash Memory
MAC Table
Jumbo Frame

37|(WxDxH)

I EN NETWORK SOLUTION | 19" Rack Chassis

SFC-CENTER/12D

SFC200AI2|=

RER

0~60C
AC 220V
AC 21.8W
AC 30W
o]
Rack Mount

441x280x89 (mm)

SFC-CENTER/16D

SFC200A|2|=
16&R

0~60C
AC 220V
AC 30.7W
AC 41.7W
(o]
Rack Mount
441x280x89 (mm)

SFC-CENTER/16GD

SFC2000A|2|=

16&R

0~60C
AC 220V
AC 30W
AC55W

(0]

Rack Mount
441x280x89 (mm)

SFC-CENTER/16SD

SFCI00A|2|=

162

0~60T
AC 220V
AC 20W
AC 36W

(o]

Rack Mount
441x280x89 (mm)




SFC1150-1VID SFC1150-1VID2A2C SFC1150-4V1D

- AHD VIDEO BNC 12E + & 12 E ST {4l - AHD VIDEO BNC 12£E + & 12 E ST 7{4IH - AHD VIDEO BNC 4%E + & 12 E SFP-LC E}
+ RS485/422 1CH + RS485/422 1CH + AUDIO 2CH + C.C 2CH + RS485/422 1CH

L LL
| ‘_‘.\:::_‘E}iffr
.
L L i
AN

SFC1100-8V3D2A2C SFC1100-1U SFC1100-4U

. SD VIDEO BNC 8ZE + 2 1ZE SFP-LC E}¢! . 19” RACK 1U Size 422 AFA|, SFC1150 AJ2| = - 19” RACk 4U Size 1652 AfA|, H2I0|=35},

+ RS485/422 3CH + AUDIO 2CH + C.C. 2CH SFC1150 Al2|=




HE
HC|QZE
ZmEe
RS232
RS422/485
RS422/485
AUDIO
cC
45
1920X1080(1080P)
1280X720(720P)
1024X768(PAL/SECAM)
640X480(NTSC/VGA)

welo|zs}
Sx)

37|(WxDxH)

SFC1150-1VID

1BNC(AHD)
1ST(WDM)
1CH 5Pin(TB)

© Neoll © Ne)

-20 ~70°C
DC 12V
AC 4.06W
AC4.5W

Wall Mount
148X181X25 (mm)

SFC1150-1VID2A2C

1BNC(AHD)
1ST(WDM)

1CH 5Pin(TB)

2CH 8Pin(TB)
2CH 8Pin(TB)

© Neoll ©) Ne)

=240) =~ 7/0KC
DC 12V
AC 4.06W
AC4.5W

Wall Mount
148X181X25 (mm)

SFC1150-4V1D

4 BNC(AHD)
1SFP
1CH 5Pin(TB)

O O O O

=240 = 70C
DC 12V

AC 6.52W

AC 8.29W

Wall Mount
148X181X25.5 (mm)

SFC1100-8V3D2A2C

8 BNC(SD)
1SFP
1CH 5Pin(TB)
2CH 8Pin(TB)
2CH 8Pin(TB)
2CH 8Pin(TB)

=240 = 7/0RC
DC12v
AC 8.5W
AC10W

Wall Mount
148X181X50 (mm)



" GER NETWORK SOLUTION | Video Optic Link

SFC1100-1U SFC1100-4U

EE
HIC|QZE SFCI150 1ct 422 SFC1150 1EH 1625
ZmE SFCII50 25t 225 SFC1150 25t 822
RS232 - _
RS422/485 - :
RS422/485 - _
AUDIO - :
cC - _
85
1920X1080(1080P) = _
1280X720(720P) = :
1024X768(PAL/SECAM) - _
640X480(NTSC/VGA) - :

welo|zs}
Sx)

37|(WxDxH)

0~60C
AC100~240V

AC 3.5W

AC20W

Rack Mount
417x226x45 (mm)

0~60C
AC 220V
AC7W
AC 60W
o
Rack Mount
444x256x174 (mm)




W EN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD-SDI Video Optic Link

o o
LR

- HD-SDI VIDEO BNC 1ZE + & 1ZE(ST 7{4IH) - 19" RACK 1U Size 8&% AFA|, SFC1200-1V-HD A|2|=

SFC1200-4V-HD SFC1200-4VID1A-HD

- HD-SDI VIDEO BNC 4ZE + & 1ZE(ST {4H) - HD-SDI VIDEO BNC 4% E + RS232/485/422 5% T/B

+ Audio 5% T/B + 2 1ZE(ST {4E)

SFC1200-1VID-HD

- HD-SDI VIDEO BNC 12£E + RS485/422 3% T/B
+ 2ZE(ST 7{4E])




W GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD-SDI Video Optic Link

XE
HIC|QZE
ZEE
RS232
RS422/485
RS422/485
AUDIO
cC
Ms
HD-SDI(720p, 1080i)
SD-SDI(480i, 576i)

welo|zs}
!

37|(WxDxH)

SFC1200-1V-HD

1BNC(AHD)
1ST(WDM)

-20 ~70C
DC12v
AC5.06W
AC6W

16x82x17 (mm)

SFC1200-1U-RACK

SFC1150-1V-HD 8£%

0~60C
AC100 ~ 240V
AC15W
AC7W

Wall Mount
416X238X44 (mm)

SFC1200-1ViID-HD

1 BNC(HD)
1ST(WDM)
3Pin(TB)

0~60C
DC12v

AC 5.06W
ACB6W

Wall Mount
148X179X25 (mm)

SFC1200-4V-HD

4 BNC(HD)
1ST(WDM)

0~60C
DC12v

AC7.52W

AC9.29W

Wall Mount
148X179X25 (mm)




W GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD-SDI Video Optic Link

SFC1200-4VID1A-HD

XE
HIC|QZE
ZEE
RS232
RS422/485
RS422/485
AUDIO
cC

45

HD-SDI(720p, 1080i)
SD-SDI(480i, 576i)

welo|zs}
!

37|(WxDxH)

4 BNC(HD)
1ST(WDM)

5Pin(TB)

5Pin(TB)

0~60C
DC12v

AC7.52W

AC 9.29W

Wall Mount
148X179X45 (mm)



WER NETWORK SOLUTION | H|C|Q Z7F%

116

SFC1200-HDFT

SFC4000A

SFC400GM

M-

=
T -

HD1080P IP 2/ AEI

4K

| S ® |

HD1080P

cable HD1080P

SFC1200-HDFT

Monitor

MM: 2km
SM: 20km

H
HD1080P
SFC1200-HDFT cable HD1080P
Monitor

SFC1200-HDF

Nt

TP

SFC1200-HDT

SFC4000A

SFC4000T

Full HD

@

SFC1200-HDF

HD1080P
cable

Fiber
MM: 2km
SM: 20km

I

Full HD

HD1080P
SFC1200-HDT cable

<&
@
@

Full HD

TP

HD1080P
cable

Full HD
H
HD1080P

cable

HD1080P
Monitor

HD1080P
Monitor




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD1080P Video Extender

@

e

SFC1200-HDF

SFC1200-HDT SFC1200- HDP
- HD1080P VIDEO 12E + 100Mbps TP 1ZE - HD1080P VIDEO 12E + 100Mbps & 1ZE(SC 7{4IE) - HD1080P VIDEO 12E + 100Mbps TP 1Z£E,

802.3af PoE PD

SFC1200-HDFT SFC1200-HDFT-PoE PoE
- HD1080P VIDEO 12£E + 1Gbps TP 1£E + - HD1080P VIDEO 1%£E + 1Gbps TP 12£E + 1Gbps SFP

1Gbps SFP 1ER(BE2E) + USB(KVM) 1ER(FEEE) + USB(KVM), 802.3af PoE PD




zE
TPEZE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
HIC|[RZE
USB EtXt
USB EtXt
PoE 2E
s
4K 2160P/30Hz
FHD 1080P/60Hz
720P
480P
Multi Casting
N:N
SxEE

Exten

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

|

e

0
4

22l

il

9|

H
PoE

Helo|Est
Ml

A7|(WxDxH)

b
oy

=1
=]

SFC1200-HDT

1 TP(100Mbps)

1HD1080P

Micro USB 12E

(e} © Nel ©

0~60C

DC5V Micro USB B

AC16W
AC2W

51X84X21 (mm)

W EN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD1080P Video Extender

SFC1200-HDF

1SC(WDM)

1HD1080P

(e} © Nel ©

0~60C
DC5V
AC2W

AC 2.8W

Wall Mount
117X135X26 (mm)

SFC1200-HDP

1SC(WDM)

1HD1080P

802.3af PD

O O O O

0~60C
DC5V PoE PD

AC1L7IW

AC2.3W

Wall Mount
117X135X26 (mm)

SFC1200-HDFT

1TP(1G)
1SFP(1G)
14K2160P
TX:1(B Type)
RX:2(A Type)

O O O O o O

0~60T
DC12v
AC21W
AC 4.8W

Wall Mount
117X135X26 (mm)



zE
TPEZE
100M Z=ZE
1GEXE
HIC|[RZE
USB EtXt
USB EtXt
PoE 2E
s
4K 2160P/30Hz
FHD 1080P/60Hz
720P
480P
Multi Casting
N:N
SxEE

Exten

=

i

A
=

L 0

24X

0
4

22l

il

|

e

9|
H
oE
Helo|Est
Ml

A7|(WxDxH)

b
oy

=1
=]

W EN NETWORK SOLUTION | HD1080P Video Extender

SFC1200-HDFT-PoE

1TP(1G)
1SFP(1G)
14K2160P
TX:1(B Type)
TX:1(B Type)
802.3af PD

© Hel © Nel ©) Ne)

0~60C
DC12v PoE PD

AC21W

AC4.8W

Wall Mount
1N7X135X26 (mm)




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | SFP/FDF/7012 S

Model Spec

SFP-SM 100Mbps, Single-mode, 20km,1310nm, LC
SFP-MM 100Mbps, Multi-mode, 2km, 1310nm, LC
SFP-LX 1.25G, Single-mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC
SFP-LX 2.5G 2.5G, Single-mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC
SFP-SX 1.25G, Multi-mode, 550m, 850nm, LC
SFP-SX2 1.25G, Multi-mode, 2km, 1310nm, LC
SFP SFP+10G-LR 10.31G, Single-mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC
SFP SFP+10G-SR 10.31G, Multi-mode, 300m, 850nm, LC
SFP-SMWA 100Mbps, Single-mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1550/1310nm, LC/SC
SFP-SMWB 100Mbps, Single-mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1310/1550nm, LC/SC
SFP-LXWA 1.25G, Single-mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1550/1310nm, , LC/SC

SFP-LXWB 1.25G, Single-mode, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM), 1310/1550nm, LC/SC




" EN NETWORK SOLUTION | SFP/FDF/7012 S

Model Spec

FDF-M-LC-04P 224l 0JL], LC 4port (150x123x41)mm

FDF-M-LC-08P 2h24, 0JL, LC 8port (150x123x41)mm

EDF-M-SC-04P 224, 0JL, SC 4port (150x123x41)mm

FDF-M-SC-08P 224l oJL], SC 8port (150x123x41)mm

FDF-M-ST-04P 224, OJL, ST 4port (150x123x417)mm

FDE-M-ST-08P Z2HHE, 0L, ST 8port (150x123x41)mm

FDF-R-SC-12P 2248, 19" RACK TYPE, SC 12port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-SC-16P 224 19" RACK TYPE, SC 16port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-SC-24P 224HE 19" RACK TYPE, SC 24port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-LC-04P 2h24H8, 19" RACK TYPE, LC 4port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-LC-08P 2h24Hg, 19" RACK TYPE, LC 8port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-LC-12P 224l 19" RACK TYPE, LC 12port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-LC-24P 2248, 19" RACK TYPE, LC 24port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-LC-36P " RACK TYPE, LC 36port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-ST-04P 224 19" RACK TYPE, ST 4port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm J
FDF-R-ST-08P 224 19" RACK TYPE, ST 8port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-ST-12P 2h24Hg, 19" RACK TYPE, ST 12port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-ST-24P 224lE, 19" RACK TYPE, ST 24port (482.6x311.2x43.6)mm
FDF-R-SC-36P 224l 19" RACK TYPE SC 36port(482.6x311.2x88.1)mm

o

fa: @ Mini Type Q Rack Type




" GEN NETWORK SOLUTION | SFP/FDF/#012 S

Model Spec

LC-LC-MM-2C-03M

LC-LC Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

LC-LC-SM-2C-03M

LC-LC Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

LC-SC-MM-2C-03M

LC-SC Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

LC-SC-SM-1C-03M

LC-SC Connector, Single-Mode, 1core, 3m

LC-SC-SM-2C-03M

LC-SC Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

LC-ST-MM-2C-03M

LC-ST Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

LC-ST-SM-2C-03M

LC-ST Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

SC-SC-MM-1C-03M

SC-SC Connector, Multi-Mode, 1core, 3m

SC-SC-MM-2C-03M

SC-SC Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

SC-SC-SM-1C-03M

SC-SC Connector, Single-Mode, 1core, 3m

SC-SC-SM-2C-03M

SC-SC Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

SC-ST-MM-2C-03M

SC-ST Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

SC-ST-SM-2C-03M
ST-ST-MM-2C-03M

SC-ST Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

ST-ST Connector, Multi-Mode, 2core, 3m

ST-ST-SM-2C-03M
PIGTAIL-SC-SM

ST-ST Connector, Single-Mode, 2core, 3m

Pigtail, SC connector, Single-mode, 1.5m

PIGTAIL-SC-MM

Pigtail, SC connector, Multi-mode, 1.5m

PIGTAIL-LC-SM
PIGTAIL-LC-MM

Pigtail, LC connector, Single-mode, 1.5m

Pigtail, LC connector, Multi-mode, 1.5m

PIGTAIL-ST-SM

Pigtail, ST connector, Single-mode, 1.5m

PIGTAIL-ST-MM

Pigtail, ST connector, Multi-mode, 1.5m




a2

SFC200, SFC2000 =) SFC100-485, SFC100-232, SFC100-4855FP Zgt =R SFC8000, SFC8000HP, SFC8000GHP, SFC8000UHP
@=L sFc200, SFC2000 @I SFC100-485, SFC100-232, SFC100-4855FP, SFC200, SFC2000

s DX} Hepl T4

SFEC D

ElE SE 9 fxhed "epsl ojL] L-H2p3l

SFC200 HILYRE, SFC2000 HILYE Zgt

SFC300S, SFC300GS, SFC300POE, SFC300SFP, SFC300T,
SFC300C, SFC310C, SFC100-232/485, SFC100-RING, SFC80005

@EEP SFC300S, SFC300GS, SFC300POE, SFC300SFP, SFC300T,
SFC100-232/485, SFC100-RING, SFC8000S



190Ix%]| 2H Ztxt

ok 1991%| 24 =g

1991%| 2 Xtxt2

=1 O=

SFC400 F1/F2 =8t SFCA400 F4/F6/F8 gt HER) SFC4000B, SFC4000T 23t

Jii B

SFC400GM Z 3t SFC1100 =3t

19Q1%| 2 Z=i2 o] BxI5] AEHE

1—-"To




B B3] B Y 1991%] 2 ZHxt2 2U
R SFC8000, SFC8000HP, SFC8O00UHP, SFCBOOOGHP 23 SFC8000 SFC8000

1921%] & Zx8 Hefl atg| &atg Hasl

@D SFCc8000G

% SFC8000G 1921X| 24

@ SFC8000, SFC8000HP,
SFC8000GHP, SFC8000UHP 2|

CRY & IS HME

@EEP SFC8000G
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